

---

## **materiale**

I.D.: 87281388

---

Data publicarii	21.09.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 620,58 RON - 620,58 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TV 40\*40\*3 19 ML 6.000 18.487395 110.92 21.08 2 OSB 3 2500\*1250\*18MM 19 BUC 4.000 79.831932 319.33 60.67 3 TABLA CUTATA T12 RAL8017 19 BUC 5.000 33.613445 168.07 31.93 4 SURUB AUTOF.4.8\*35 19 BUC 50.000 0.210084 10.50 2.00 5 SURUB GIPS 3.5\*55/50BUC 19 PG 2.000 5.882353 11.76 2.24

---